
                                      Barron Cross Country Meet
                                         Barron High School
                                          Barron, Wisconsin
                                         September 22, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1722  Marcus Peterson               12     Barron                    17:36.4  5:41 
      2    2 1736  Lucas Anderson                9      Bloomer                   18:01.3  5:49 
      3    3 1764  Joseph Jensen                 12     Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       18:23.4  5:56 
      4    4 1795  Viktor Knigge                 11     St. Croix Falls           18:30.3  5:58 
      5    5 1747  Anders Michaelsen             9      Bloomer                   18:42.5  6:02 
      6    6 1781  Ethan Stewart                 10     Ladysmith                 18:52.3  6:05 
      7    7 1797  Mason Peer                    12     St. Croix Falls           18:58.9  6:07 
      8    8 1767  Elijah Poppe                  10     Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       19:05.9  6:09 
      9    9 1782  Jack West                     11     Ladysmith                 19:06.6  6:10 
     10   10 1742  Jaden Halom                   12     Bloomer                   19:11.1  6:11 
     11   11 1783  Pete West                     11     Ladysmith                 19:31.8  6:18 
     12   12 1724  Hunter Schultz                12     Barron                    19:38.8  6:20 
     13   13 1752  Jaden Ryan                    10     Bloomer                   19:57.5  6:26 
     14   14 1778  Blake Prince                  11     Ladysmith                 20:13.4  6:31 
     15   15 1777  Bishop Peterson               11     Ladysmith                 20:20.3  6:33 
     16   16 1746  Dominick Meisner              10     Bloomer                   20:20.9  6:33 
     17   17 1751  Parker Ruff                   10     Bloomer                   20:33.5  6:38 
     18   18 1749  Evan Rogge                    10     Bloomer                   20:55.3  6:45 
     19   19 1776  Mitchell Lehman               10     Ladysmith                 20:57.9  6:45 
     20      1743  Jackson Jones                 10     Bloomer                   21:02.9  6:47 
     21   20 1763  Austin Hamholm                10     Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       21:37.0  6:58 
     22      1740  Gavin Gehrig                  11     Bloomer                   21:41.7  6:59 
     23      1737  Willy Bischel                 9      Bloomer                   21:45.1  7:01 
     24   21 1726  Isaiah Tallman                12     Barron                    22:30.1  7:15 
     25      1754  Clayne Swartz                 9      Bloomer                   23:24.4  7:33 
     26      1748  Ephraim Prince                9      Bloomer                   24:05.3  7:46 
     27   22 1792  Connor Dyzak                  9      St. Croix Falls           24:06.0  7:46 
     28   23 1765  Brody Killoren                12     Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       24:10.9  7:47 
     29   24 1768  Liam Tschumperlin             12     Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       24:11.6  7:48 
     30   25 1793  Lincoln Ferris                9      St. Croix Falls           24:15.8  7:49 
     31      1741  Dylan Halom                   10     Bloomer                   25:20.6  8:10 
     32      1744  Alek Lundgren                 9      Bloomer                   25:44.6  8:18 
     33      1755  Kayden Walta                  10     Bloomer                   25:53.4  8:20 
     34   26 1723  Broderick Schneider           10     Barron                    25:56.5  8:21 
     35   27 1721  Eli Metcalf                   11     Barron                    26:00.7  8:23 
     36      1738  Josh Bresina                  9      Bloomer                   27:52.0  8:59 
     37      1739  Kaleb Clements                11     Bloomer                   27:56.6  9:00 
     38   28 1727  Colton Tritt                  9      Barron                    29:23.6  9:28 
     39   29 1796  Austin Lunzer                 10     St. Croix Falls           31:03.6 10:00 
     40      1745  Brock McFarlane               12     Bloomer                   31:46.4 10:14 
     41      1753  Nate Stoll                    12     Bloomer                   32:27.2 10:27 
     42   30 1780  Nicholas Sovacool             10     Ladysmith                 33:13.2 10:42 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    46  Bloomer                                    (19:14.7  96:13.3 2:19.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lucas Anderson            9  18:01.3
       2      5  Anders Michaelsen         9  18:42.5
       3     10  Jaden Halom               12 19:11.1
       4     13  Jaden Ryan                10 19:57.5
       5     16  Dominick Meisner          10 20:20.9
       6   ( 17) Parker Ruff               10 20:33.5
       7   ( 18) Evan Rogge                10 20:55.3

       2.    55  Ladysmith                                  (19:36.9  98:04.4 1:28.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Ethan Stewart             10 18:52.3
       2      9  Jack West                 11 19:06.6
       3     11  Pete West                 11 19:31.8
       4     14  Blake Prince              11 20:13.4
       5     15  Bishop Peterson           11 20:20.3
       6   ( 19) Mitchell Lehman           10 20:57.9
       7   ( 30) Nicholas Sovacool         10 33:13.2

       3.    78  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser                        (21:29.8  107:28.8 5:48.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Joseph Jensen             12 18:23.4
       2      8  Elijah Poppe              10 19:05.9
       3     20  Austin Hamholm            10 21:37.0
       4     23  Brody Killoren            12 24:10.9
       5     24  Liam Tschumperlin         12 24:11.6

       4.    87  Barron                                     (22:20.5  111:42.5 8:24.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Marcus Peterson           12 17:36.4
       2     12  Hunter Schultz            12 19:38.8
       3     21  Isaiah Tallman            12 22:30.1
       4     26  Broderick Schneider       10 25:56.5
       5     27  Eli Metcalf               11 26:00.7
       6   ( 28) Colton Tritt              9  29:23.6

       5.    87  St. Croix Falls                            (23:23.0  116:54.612:33.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Viktor Knigge             11 18:30.3
       2      7  Mason Peer                12 18:58.9
       3     22  Connor Dyzak              9  24:06.0
       4     25  Lincoln Ferris            9  24:15.8
       5     29  Austin Lunzer             10 31:03.6


